
TRANSFINDER  Page 1   
(23.003 To North High School)

       03/25/2025

TRIP ID 23.003 To North High School     
 
 

 Stop Description City Approximate Stop Time

 Depart  Prigge's Bus Sheboygan 6:30 AM  

 3528 Mueller Rd Sheboygan 6:39 AM  

 Mueller Rd & N 46th St Sheboygan Town 6:41 AM  

 Mueller Rd & Windridge Ln Sheboygan Town 6:42 AM  

 Mueller Rd & N 49th St Sheboygan Town 6:45 AM  

 Mueller Rd & N 51st St Sheboygan 6:46 AM  

 Stonefield Cir & Limerick Ln Sheboygan 6:48 AM  

 N 50th St & Birchwood Ave Sheboygan Town 6:52 AM  

 Birchwood Ave & N 48th St Sheboygan Town 6:53 AM  

 N 46th St & N 45th St Sheboygan Town 6:54 AM  

 Rivermor Dr & Ridgemor Dr Sheboygan Town 6:58 AM  

 N6768 Ridgemor Dr Sheboygan Town 7:00 AM  

 3326 County Rd Y Sheboygan Town 7:02 AM  

 County Road Y & Grote Rd Sheboygan Town 7:05 AM  

 Superior Ave & N 35th St Sheboygan 7:07 AM  

 Field of Dreams AM Transfer Point(FIELD) Sheboygan 7:10 AM  

 North High School (School Ave)(023) Sheboygan 7:20 AM  

 North High School PU/DO (School Ave) Sheboygan 7:20 AM  
         
 


